
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Party Role= Grantor;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198607030001
69780

07/03/1986
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

79 361

198802190000
49050

02/19/1988
12:00:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KING, JAMES
L.

172 24 10 12 Lot#:12
Book:10 Pg:12
Desc:KINGS
MEADOW
SUBDIVISION,
1ST SECTOR

199204060000
33461

04/06/1992
09:13:20 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BETHEA,
CHESTER C

400 151

199204070000
35001

04/07/1992
10:35:56 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEATON,
KAREN
MOMAN

400 497

199204070000
35951

04/07/1992
03:39:04 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRANGE,
WILLIAM K JR

400 779

199204080000
36451

04/08/1992
11:45:41 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CUTTS, JOHN
L JR

400 857

199204010000
29551

04/01/1992
12:58:40 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON

199204230000
56541

04/23/1992
03:10:01 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FIRST BANK
OF
ALABASTER

199204160000
46871

04/16/1992
09:23:37 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
RICHARD F

199204160000
46881

04/16/1992
09:23:38 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KING, JAMES
T

199204290000
64441

04/29/1992
01:22:57 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRUESS,
CLINT E

199204290000
64451

04/29/1992
01:22:58 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DIXON, PAUL
E JR

199204200000
51081

04/20/1992
12:28:51 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TOWNS, TIM S

199204200000
51071

04/20/1992
12:28:50 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURK,
THOMAS
MASON

199205010000
67651

05/01/1992
12:03:04 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS HOLLAND,
SHERMAN JR

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199205040000
68831

05/04/1992
09:17:45 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUNHAM,
FRANCES
BAILEY

199205040000
68781

05/04/1992
09:11:03 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

OAKS
PARTNERSHI
P

10 89 Lot#:40
Book:10 Pg:89

199205150000
83941

05/15/1992
10:52:38 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARQUARDT,
THOMAS R

199205040000
70041

05/04/1992
02:47:29 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LYON, I
HARRY

199205040000
70061

05/04/1992
02:51:14 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM,
WILLIAM E

199205050000
72711

05/05/1992
04:37:28 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BALDWIN,
WILLIS B



199205060000
73141

05/06/1992
08:54:22 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

7 64 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:64

199205070000
75691

05/07/1992
12:32:52 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KHALED, M
ABU

199205210000
90491

05/21/1992
12:13:51 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, M
DUANE

199205120000
80151

05/12/1992
12:23:07 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COWLEY,
ARTHUR
EDWARD

199205120000
80261

05/12/1992
12:45:07 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROCK,
WILLIAM G

199205120000
80251

05/12/1992
12:45:05 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARFST,
ROBERT A

199205270000
94631

05/27/1992
03:13:01 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS KOVAKAS,
DAVID A

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199205280000
95551

05/28/1992
12:47:54 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEDFORD,
CLYDE
MONROE

199205290000
96321

05/29/1992
10:29:01 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VICKERS,
LONNIE
FRANKLIN


