Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198607030001 69780	07/03/1986 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	79	361				Description
198802190000 49050	02/19/1988 12:00:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KING, JAMES L.	172	24	10	12		Lot#:12 Book:10 Pg:12 Desc:KINGS MEADOW SUBDIVISION, 1ST SECTOR
199204060000 33461	04/06/1992 09:13:20 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BETHEA, CHESTER C	400	151				
199204070000 35001	04/07/1992 10:35:56 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEATON, KAREN MOMAN	400	497				
199204070000 35951	04/07/1992 03:39:04 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRANGE, WILLIAM K JR	400	779				
199204080000 36451	04/08/1992 11:45:41 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CUTTS, JOHN L JR	400	857				
199204010000 29551	04/01/1992 12:58:40 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON						
199204230000 56541	04/23/1992 03:10:01 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FIRST BANK OF ALABASTER						
199204160000 46871	04/16/1992 09:23:37 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, RICHARD F						
199204160000 46881	04/16/1992 09:23:38 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, JAMES T						
199204290000 64441	04/29/1992 01:22:57 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUESS, CLINT E						
199204290000 64451	04/29/1992 01:22:58 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DIXON, PAUL E JR						
199204200000 51081	04/20/1992 12:28:51 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TOWNS, TIM S						
199204200000 51071	04/20/1992 12:28:50 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TURK, THOMAS MASON						
199205010000 67651	05/01/1992 12:03:04 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN JR						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199205040000 68831	05/04/1992 09:17:45 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNHAM, FRANCES BAILEY						
199205040000 68781	05/04/1992 09:11:03 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	OAKS PARTNERSHI P			10	89		Lot#:40 Book:10 Pg:89
199205150000 83941	05/15/1992 10:52:38 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MARQUARDT, THOMAS R						
199205040000 70041	05/04/1992 02:47:29 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LYON, I HARRY						
199205040000 70061	05/04/1992 02:51:14 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAHAM, WILLIAM E						
199205050000 72711	05/05/1992 04:37:28 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BALDWIN, WILLIS B						

199205060000 73141	05/06/1992 08:54:22 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE		7	64	Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:64
199205070000 75691	05/07/1992 12:32:52 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KHALED, M ABU				
199205210000 90491	05/21/1992 12:13:51 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, M DUANE				
199205120000 80151	05/12/1992 12:23:07 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COWLEY, ARTHUR EDWARD				
199205120000 80261	05/12/1992 12:45:07 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK, WILLIAM G				
199205120000 80251	05/12/1992 12:45:05 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARFST, ROBERT A				
199205270000 94631	05/27/1992 03:13:01 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	KOVAKAS, DAVID A				Sec:12 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW
199205280000 95551	05/28/1992 12:47:54 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDFORD, CLYDE MONROE				
199205290000 96321	05/29/1992 10:29:01 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VICKERS, LONNIE FRANKLIN				